
Contestable Works Ancillary Fees Summary 

(Including GST)  2025-26

URD

1-10 11-50 51+ 1-10 11-50 51+ 1-10 11-50 51+

A

B

C

$224.59/hr

1-5 6-10 11+ 1-5 6-10 11+ 1-5 6-10 11+ 1-5 6-10 11+

A

B

C

A

B

C

Administration fee

Overtime Surcharge Rate

Access permits

/hr (min 1hr)

$71.560 /lot per AA (includes LVAA if required)

per job (LVAA)

$127.900 per substation

Simple Jobs per/hr (Quote)

Complex Jobs per/hr (Quote)

Basic Connection Offer /offer

Standard Connection Offer /offer

/hr (Quote)

/hr

Simple Enquiry /hr (min 1hr)

Complex Enquiry /hr (Quote)

per NOA

/hr (min 3 hrs)

Renewal

New

$715.63 $122.67

Overhead per Pole Overhead per Pole

/lot

$715.63$81.79 $695.18 $122.67 $102.22 $81.79$102.22 $81.79

$61.34 $20.45 $102.22 $102.22 $102.22

$122.67 $102.22 $81.79 $695.18 $122.67

$224.59

Underground

Connection Related Services
ASP 

Grades

Sub-division Connection of Load Asset Relocation and 

Public Lighting
URD Non -Urban Industrial / Commercial Non - Urban Industrial/ Commercial 

Inspection Fee Level 1

Underground per lot

Number of lots

Underground per lot

Number of Lots

Underground per lot

Number of Lots

$224.59

(min 2hr) + Travelling Time at Cost$102.22 $61.34 $20.45 $102.22

per job per request

$168.45 /hr

$3,066.93 per AA or ATW

Re-inspection Fee (Level 1 and 2 work) $224.59

Inspection of Service Work

per NOSW 

(Level 2 Work)

Overhead per Pole Overhead per Pole

Number of Poles - per Pole
per Pole Sub

Number of Poles - per Pole
per Pole Sub

$71.56

$122.67

$408.93

(min 2 hr) + Travelling 

Time At Cost
Number of Poles - per Pole per Pole 

Sub

Number of Poles - per Pole per Pole 

Sub

$102.22

Access Permits  (HVAA) $3,078.55

Clearance to Work  (LVAA) $3,176.04

$304.45

Customer Interface Co-ordination for 

Contestable Work
$304.45

Inspection of Work Outside Normal Hours

$66.87

Investigation Review and Implementation of 

Remedial Action Associated with ASPs 

Connection Work

$224.59

Substation Commissioning Fee $2,512.09

Carry Out Planning Studies
$204.47

Preliminary Enquiry
$204.47

$304.45

Connection Service Offer
$33.44

$456.68

Notification of Arrangement NOA $267.50

Early Compliance Certificate $133.75 /hr (min 3hrs)

Early Notification of Arrangement ENOA $133.75

Site Establishment Fee $44.58

Compliance Certificate $267.50

$641.10

per new NMI

Conveyancing Information (Previously Property 

Enquiries)
$66.87 per enquiry

Authorisation 

$582.40
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